
First Name Last Name Registration Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
James Willis x_tremecustoms@yahoo.com 1825 San Jacinto St, 103 Houston TX 77002 8323358656 President Xtreme Custom Containers
Michael Malloy mmalloy@satpon.com 11750 Katy Fwy #500 Houston Texas 77079 972 585 0144 Assistant PM Satterfield & Pontikes
Erick Castillo erick.castillo@precisiondemolition.com
George Wehner gwehner@flatironcorp.com 7001 Tower Road, Suite D Denver CO 80249 7194911875 Estimator Flatiron Corporation 
Kyle Burke kburke@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Ste 500 Houston Texas 77079 Satterfield & Pontikes
Nicholas Buhler nbuhler0@flatironcorp.com 5825 North Sam Houston Parkway West Houston TX 77086 832-349-0833 Senior Preconstruction Manager Flatiron Construction
Steve Luoma STLuoma@lan-inc.com LAN
Donnie Snider dsnider@wtbyler.com 15203 Lillja Rd Houston Texas 77060 281-445-2070 Project Manager WT Byler
Erick Garduno egarduno@flatironcorp.com 206 Wild Basin Rd S, West Lake Hills West Lake Hills Texas 78746 5127398117 Estimator Flatiron Construction 
Clarence Smith clsmith@flatironcorp.com 202 Wild Basin Austin Texas 78746 5126394044 Chief Estimator Flatiron
Joshua Williams jwilly@rlsiteworx.com 5401 Spencer Hwy Pasadena Tx 77505 7132082875 Estimator RL Siteworx
Viri Salinas vsalinas@satpon.com 17500 Katy Freeway St 500 houston Texas 77079 7139961300 marketing S&P
Robert Rocha Robert.Rocha@harriscountytx.gov
Josh Buchheit jbuchheit@odinenv.com 9303 New Trails Drive, Suite 115 The Woodlands TX 77381 4022016421 Estimating Manager Odin Environmental Solutions
Justin Whitcomb justin.whitcomb@ardent.us 8040 Leesa Lane Pasadena Texas 77507 9853388538 District Manager Ardent Services
Syd Jones sjones@jonesindustrialgroup.com 600 Providence Drive Jefferson City Tennessee 37760 512-470-8228 Estimator/Consultant Jones Industrial Group, LLC on behalf of Flatiron Construction Corp.
Brent Spradling bspradling@flatironcorp.com 5825 north Sam Houston pkwy Houston Texas 77086 8327955785 Estimating Manager Flatiron 
Meliza Resendiz mresendiz@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 Houston TX 770079 832-298-7332 Senior Marketing Coordinator Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 
Zack Moore zmoore@pfeifferandson.com
John Osborn john@burrereng.com Burrer Engineering
Ricardo Gonzalez ragonzalez@trifectainc.com 13505 Immanuel Rd, Pflugerville, Texas, 78660 Pflugerville TX 78660 2819240214 Sr. Business Development Trifecta Services Company
Ria Skinner rskinner@callanmarineltd.com 6800 Harborside Drive Galveston Texas 77554 8325970373 Estimating Coordinator Callan Marine
Sharon Chandler schandler@flatironcorp.com 206 South Wild Basin Road, Suite 201 Austin TX 77469 5125954658 Diversity Outreach Coordinator-Pre Construction Flatiron Constructors, Inc.
Davis Johnston djohnston@mccarthy.com 15415 Market Street Channelview Texas 77530 7132527038 Est Manager McCarthy
John Nunez jnunez@odinenv.com 9303 New Trails Drive, Suite 115 The Woodlands TX The Woodlands TX TX 77386 7606811643 Estimator I Odin Construction
Michael Hanks mhanks@satpon.com 11750 Katy freeway suite 500 Houston Texas 77079 9367768057 Project superintendent Satterfield and Pontikes
Eric Burrer eric@burrereng.com Burrer Engineering
Cody Deitz cdeitz@harveybuilders.com 3663 Briarpark Dr Houston TX 77042 7138180994 Sr PM Harvey Builders
Kedrick Winfield kedrick.winfield@nrg-xl.com 507 North Sam Houston Parkway East Houston TX 77060 7138197240 President Nouveau Riche Group
Brandon Ferguson brandon.ferguson@ardent.us 8040 Leesa Lane Pasadena Texas 77507 281-867-9949 Estimator Ardent
Mick Doherty mdoherty@satpon.com 11750 Katy Freeway, Ste 500 Houston Texas 77079 409-877-2817 Senior Project Manager Satterfield and Pontikes
George Wehner georgeswehner@gmail.com 7001 Tower Road, Suite D Denver CO 80249 7194911875 Estimator Flatiron Corporation 
Elizabeth Stemac estemac@satpon.com 11000 Equity Drive Houston TX 77041 7134981611 Senior Director, Business Development Satterfield & Pontikes Construction
Paul Standley Standley paul.standley@ardent.us 17 Veterans Blvd. Kenner LA 70062 4193457910 Project Estimator Ardent Services

18326479137
Precision Demolition (Unverified)
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